ITEM#
 ANSI/NSF  4
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350 • Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976
www.hatcocorp.com • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Form No. GRS-1005(S) Printed in U.S.A.
GLO-RAY®
HEATED SHELVES

ITEM#
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT SPECS
Heated Shelf
The Heated Shelf shall be a Glo-Ray® Model ....as manufactured
by the Hatco Corporation, Milwaukee, WI 53234 U.S.A.
The Shelf shall be rated at ....watts, ....volts, and be ....inches
(millimeters) in overall width. It shall consist of a thermostatically-
controlled heated base and a cord with plug attached.
Accessories shall include 4" (102 mm) adjustable legs, slant leg
kit, and chrome pan rail.
GLO-RAY®
HEATED SHELVES
Models GRS-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
Model Watts Width Shipping Weight
GRS-18 250 18" ( 457 mm) 16 lbs. ( 7 kg)
GRS-24 350 24" ( 610 mm) 20 lbs. ( 9 kg)
GRS-30• 450 30" ( 762 mm) 25 lbs. (11 kg)
GRS-36 550 36" ( 914 mm) 28 lbs. (13 kg)
GRS-42•✝ 600 42" (1067 mm) 32 lbs. (15 kg)
GRS-48✝ 700 48" (1219 mm) 36 lbs. (16 kg)
GRS-54•✝ 800 54" (1372 mm) 42 lbs. (19 kg)
GRS-60✝ 900 60" (1524 mm) 44 lbs. (20 kg)
GRS-66•✝ 1000 66" (1676 mm) 50 lbs. (23 kg)
GRS-72✝ 1100 72" (1829 mm) 56 lbs. (25 kg)
• Indicates models that accommodate multiple food pans: 30" (762 mm)
= 2 pans, 42" (1067 mm) = 3 pans, 54" (1372 mm) = 4 pans, and
66" (1676 mm) = 5 pans.
✝ NSF requires units over 36" (914 mm) in width or weighing more than